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SR202/Mt Si Blvd Roundabout

SR202 Shared Use Path
w/ Pedestrian Bridge (WWTP Frontage)

NB Way/SE Mt Si Rd
Roundabout

North Bend Way/NW
8th St Roundabout

South Fork Ave Extension
(Nintendo Bypass)

Tanner Trail Ph 2 & 3 Construction

CFW Pedestrian Improvements
Maloney Grove Ave to 436th Ave SE

Tanner Road Improvements
(north of North Bend Way)

468th Ave SE/
Middle Fork Rd Roundabout

NW 8th St Widening & Sidewalk
between NBW & Bendigo (includes

new Ribary Creek Bridge)

South Fork Levee Setback

NB Way/Ballarat Ave
All Way Stop or Traffic Signal

Bendigo Traffic Reconfiguration
3rd St to NB Way

Park St Corridor Re-channelization

Ballarat Ave Sidewalks - 6th to 12th

McClellan Alley Improvements

Left Turn Pocket on 436th Ave SE
to CFW including sidewalks

SE 16th Street Extension
(Maloney Grove Ave SE to 436th Ave SE)

South Fork Ave SE Extension -
New bridge across SF Snoqualmie River

Cedar Falls Way/Maloney Grove Ave
Roundabout

South Fork Snoqualmie
Pedestrian Bridge

NE 8th Street
Storm and Reconstruction Project

SE 146th St Reconstruction
(468th Ave SE to City Limits)

SE 146th St/468th Ave SE
Intersection Improvements

2 RRFB's at Park St Roundabout

CFW North Side Paved Shoulder Widening
(from City Hall to Maloney Grove Ave)

10

1

5

9

3

16
2

13

8

6
4

28

19

12

3120

2926

32

18

34

30

33

27

7

35

City of North Bend
2026 - 2031 TIP Projects

Updated: 6/9/2025
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Project Type w/ Priority Number

Projects Not Shown w/ Priority Number

14 Downtown Parking Lot/Garage

0 0.5 10.25
Mile

15 Pedestrian Level Lighting along Tanner Trail (Downtown to CFW)

17 City Wide Intersection Lighting Study and Prioritized Projects

21 NBW Complete Streets (Western City Limits to SF Snoqualmie Bridge)

22 NBW Complete Streets (SF Snoqualmie Bridge to Park St Roundabout)

23 NBW Complete Streets (Park St Roundabout to CFW Roundabout)

24 NBW Complete Streets (CFW Roundabout to SE 140th St)

25 NBW Complete Streets (SE 140th St to 468th Ave SE)

11 2026 Sidewalk Gap Project(s)

# Transportation Project
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